504984385 06/29/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5031131

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
QIKUI GAO	06/08/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ZHONGSHAN RUISU ELECTRONICS CO. LTD.	
Street Address:	BLOCK B,FLOOR 1,BUILDING 1,NO.3, LONGTANGHENG STREET,TANZHOU TOWN,ZHONGSHAN CITY	
City:	ZHONGSHAN	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29655064

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: in@bayramoglu-legal.com
Correspondent Name: GOKALP BAYRAMOGLU

Address Line 1: 2520 ST.ROSE PARKWAY, SUITE 309

Address Line 4: HENDERSON, NEVADA 89074

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GBGY005-D-PKG	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GOKALP BAYRAMOGLU	
SIGNATURE:	/Gokalp Bayramoglu/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/29/2018	

Total Attachments: 1

source=GBGY005-D-PKG-Assignment-signed#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 046465 FRAME: 0724

504984385

ASSIGNMENT

(1-8) heavy Names () of Investory)

(1) Olkul GAO

For gradient valuable consideration receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned agree (a) to assign, and hereby done) assign, transfer and activity to

- (9) Insert name of Assignment
- (4) Zhongshan Ruisu electronics Co. Ltd.
- (11) Investigate of incorporation of Amognop
- O China
- (11) Insert address of Assigned
- (1) of Block B.Floor 1.Building 1,No.3, Longlangheng Street, Tanzhou Town Zhongshan city

Overcomplier designated as the Assignment the course worldwide right, little, marrier, and patent applications used patents for every country, including divisions, relations, continuations and all other extensions, rights and primities to the invention known as and subject matter contained in

- (12) Investigation of Investigation such as Tale, Case Substantian Substantian
- (1) Yell panel hering quatoroof brush for incoming and outgoing wire of audio-visual system
- (13) Proper Description of
- (13) Application is attached hereto.
- 1) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application and any continuing or division applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments to connection with such applications as the Assigned may done accessary or expedient.
- 2) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers occurry in connection with any interference which may be declared concurring the application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate with the Assigner in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference.
- The undersigned agrees on execute all papers and discontinuous and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with claims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements.
- The undersigned agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a great of a valid United States pages) to the Assigner.
- 5) The inderrogaed benefit authorizers) and request(s) the Commissioner for Patents and the fully constituted authorities of foreign countries to issue any and all Letters Patents resulting from said application or any division or divisions or communing or reissue applications thereof to the said Assignee, its successors and assigns, as Assignee of the course right, after and interest, and benefit coveriests that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest here is assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith
 - 6) The understand hereby grants)

Collabo Navisanagla, Reg. No. 66308

the prover to insert on this resignment any further identification which may be necessary or destructe in order to comply with the rules of the Cortes States Provinced Trademark Office for recordation of this decimant.

Darly 18 2018

Olai GAD

PATENT REEL: 046465 FRAME: 0725

. ¥.